



AD0-E103^{Q&As}

Adobe Experience Manager Developer

Pass Adobe AD0-E103 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/ad0-e103.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A developer wants to create a Client Library that will only be included on touch enabled devices.

What action should the developer take to achieve this?

- A. Add the line "#base=touch" to the js.txt and css.txt files in the Client Library Folder.
- B. Create a resource folder called "touch" under the Client Library Folder.
- C. Set the channels property on the Client Library Folder to "touch".
- D. Pass the parameter user-agent=\\'touch\\' when referencing the Client Library.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

A developer is installing a content package with the package manager. The developer needs to restrict the approximate number of nodes in a batch that is saved to persistent storage in one transaction.

How should the developer modify the number of transient nodes to be triggered until automatic saving?

- A. AEM instances automatically modify the number of transient nodes based on the load balancing.
- B. Modify the export package manifest header and copy the content package to AEM installation folder.
- C. Select the option MergePreserve for the Access Control Handling drop-down in the Install Package dialog-box.
- D. Change the value of Save Threshold in the Install Package dialog-box.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

Which log file contains AEM application request and response entries?

- A. response.log
- B. request.log
- C. history.log
- D. audit.log

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <http://www.sgaemsolutions.com/2017/04/aem-logs-in-detail-part-1.html>



QUESTION 4

Refer to the following Client Library node structure.

```
+clientlibs
  - jcr:primaryType="cq:ClientLibraryFolder"
  - categories="[clientlibs.example]"
  + js.txt
    - jcr:primaryType="nt:file"
  + css.txt
    - jcr:primaryType="nt:file"
  + js
    - jcr:primaryType="nt:folder"
    + javascript1.js
    + javascript2.js
```

The js.txt looks like

```
+ javascript1.js
+ javascript2.js
```

The JavaScript is NOT present in the Client Library when it is loaded. What should a developer do to resolve this issue?

- A. Add #base=js as the first line in the js.txt file.
- B. Change the js folder to a Client Library node and add the property categories="[clientlibs.example]".
- C. Split the js and css into 2 Client Libraries since they can't be in the same Client Library.
- D. Change the js folder to a Client Library node and embed it on the clientlibs node.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

A custom AEM application is using the PageManager API.

What should a developer add to make the application compile and run correctly in AEM?

- A. a maven dependency to AEM uber-jar to the content package



- B. a maven dependency to bundle cq-wcm-core to the application bundle
- C. a maven dependency to AEM uber-jar to the application bundle
- D. a maven dependency to bundle cq-wcm-api to the content package

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-5/sites/developing/using/ht-projects-maven.html#ExperienceManagerAPIDependencies>

[AD0-E103 PDF Dumps](#)

[AD0-E103 VCE Dumps](#)

[AD0-E103 Practice Test](#)